
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Feature 7/13/2013

Jared Duda1 53 St. Michael, MN

Brody Wulf2 89 Lakeville, MN

Jesse Mahoney3 11 Bloomington, MN

Cole Klein4 5 Rogers, MN

Tyler Kingery5 58 Prior Lake, MN

Coy Wulf6 51 Lakeville, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Heat 7/13/2013

Cole Klein1 5 Rogers, MN

Tyler Kingery2 58 Prior Lake, MN

Brody Wulf3 89 Lakeville, MN

Jared Duda4 53 St. Michael, MN

Jesse Mahoney5 11 Bloomington, MN

Coy Wulf6 51 Lakeville, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Feature 7/13/2013

Dylan Moore1 54 Northfield, MN

Kyle Kirberger2 2 Ramsey, MN

Christopher Marek3 3M Lakeville, MN

Darren Wolke4 31 Belle Plaine, MN

Travis Stanley5 12 Prior Lake, MN

Jon Lemke6 17 Shakopee, Mn

Nicholas Beaver7 10 Rosemount, MN

Mitch Weiss8 23W Scandia, MN

Michael Haggar9 19 Greenfield, MN

Cole Anderson10 97 Northfield, MN

Michael Beamish11 40 Eagan, MN

Bryan Wrolstad12 7W Northfield, MN

Kyle Hansen13 22 LeSueur, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Heat 1 7/13/2013

Jon Lemke1 17 Shakopee, Mn

Nicholas Beaver2 10 Rosemount, MN

Kyle Kirberger3 2 Ramsey, MN

Christopher Marek4 3M Lakeville, MN

Michael Haggar5 19 Greenfield, MN

Cole Anderson6 97 Northfield, MN

Bryan Wrolstad7 7W Northfield, MN



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Heat 2 7/13/2013

Michael Beamish1 40 Eagan, MN

Travis Stanley2 12 Prior Lake, MN

Darren Wolke3 31 Belle Plaine, MN

Dylan Moore4 54 Northfield, MN

Mitch Weiss5 23W Scandia, MN

Kyle Hansen6 22 LeSueur, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Qualifying 7/13/2013

Christopher Marek1 3M Lakeville, MN

Dylan Moore2 54 Northfield, MN

Nicholas Beaver3 10 Rosemount, MN

Michael Beamish4 40 Eagan, MN

Kyle Kirberger5 2 Ramsey, MN

Travis Stanley6 12 Prior Lake, MN

Jon Lemke7 17 Shakopee, Mn

Darren Wolke8 31 Belle Plaine, MN

Michael Haggar9 19 Greenfield, MN

Mitch Weiss10 23W Scandia, MN

Cole Anderson11 97 Northfield, MN

Kyle Hansen12 22 LeSueur, MN

Bryan Wrolstad13 7W Northfield, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 7/13/2013

Michael Ostdiek1 40 Lakeville, MN

Benny VanCleve2 10 Farmington, MN

Derek Lemke3 5 Shakopee, MN

James Wenzel4 43 New Market, MN

Tyler Sjoman5 2 Alexandria, MN

Shon Jacobsen6 29 East Bethel, MN

Greg Erhardt7 31 Forest Lake, MN

Dylan Warner8 11 Northfield, MN

Ted Hough9 68 Farmington, MN

Travis Warling10 90 Oakdale, MN

Tim Brockhouse11 13 Webster, MN

Brady Fox-Rhode12 48 Loretto, MN

Todd Tracy13 03 Belle Plaine , MN

Rick Wolke14 39 Belle Plaine, MN

Jackson Berglund15 7 Alexandria, MN

Tyler Karg16 14 Prior Lake, MN

Matt Allen17 33 Chanhassen, MN

Mike Grostyan18 70 Maple Grove, MN



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 7/13/2013

Will McCully19 26 Rochester, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 7/13/2013

Ted Hough1 68 Farmington, MN

Shon Jacobsen2 29 East Bethel, MN

Derek Lemke3 5 Shakopee, MN

Greg Erhardt4 31 Forest Lake, MN

James Wenzel5 43 New Market, MN

Dylan Warner6 11 Northfield, MN

Brady Fox-Rhode7 48 Loretto, MN

Matt Allen8 33 Chanhassen, MN

Jackson Berglund9 7 Alexandria, MN

Will McCully10 26 Rochester, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 7/13/2013

Benny VanCleve1 10 Farmington, MN

Tyler Sjoman2 2 Alexandria, MN

Michael Ostdiek3 40 Lakeville, MN

Tim Brockhouse4 13 Webster, MN

Rick Wolke5 39 Belle Plaine, MN

Travis Warling6 90 Oakdale, MN

Todd Tracy7 03 Belle Plaine , MN

Tyler Karg8 14 Prior Lake, MN

Mike Grostyan9 70 Maple Grove, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Feature 7/13/2013

Paul Hamilton1 56 Hastings, MN

John Lebens2 44 Shakopee, MN

Taylor Goldman3 8 Minnetonka, MN

Robert Carter4 10C Prior Lake , MN

Thomas Doten5 62 St Paul, MN

Norm Grabinger6 92 Medford, MN

Robert Schnichels7 03 Elko, MN

Shawn Evans8 51 Northfield, MN

Todd Tacheny9 41 Mankato, MN

Brandon Petersen10 7 Faribault, MN

Larry Scott Jr11 40 Northfield, MN

Adam Oxborongh12 25 New Prague, MN



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Heat 1 7/13/2013

John Lebens1 44 Shakopee, MN

Taylor Goldman2 8 Minnetonka, MN

Norm Grabinger3 92 Medford, MN

Brandon Petersen4 7 Faribault, MN

Shawn Evans5 51 Northfield, MN

Adam Oxborongh6 25 New Prague, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Heat 2 7/13/2013

Paul Hamilton1 56 Hastings, MN

Thomas Doten2 62 St Paul, MN

Robert Carter3 10C Prior Lake , MN

Robert Schnichels4 03 Elko, MN

Larry Scott Jr5 40 Northfield, MN

Todd Tacheny6 41 Mankato, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Feature 7/13/2013

Chad Walen1 52 Prior Lake, MN

Matthew Ostdiek2 40 Lakeville, MN

Jason Schneider3 11 New Market, MN

Bryan Keske4 81 Lakeville, Mn

Mark Lamoreaux5 26 Bloomington, MN

Donny Reuvers6 41 Dundas, MN

Derek Lemke7 5 Shakopee, MN

Matthew Goede8 28 New Germany, MN

Dean Cornelius9 9 Chaska, MN

Ryan Wolke10 6W Belle Plaine, MN

Matthew Kern11 38 Bloomington, MN

Richard Burns12 33 Veseli, MN

Bryan Roach13 99 Goodhue, MN

Adam Royle14 89 Lonsdale, MN

Dan Fredrickson15 36 Lakeville, MN

Billy Mohn16 8 Lakeville, MN

Paul Paine17 80 Mound, Mn

Tom Muhr18 3M Exira, IA

Joseph Garofalo19 02 Lakeville, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Qualifying 7/13/2013

Donny Reuvers1 41 Dundas, MN

Bryan Keske2 81 Lakeville, Mn

Adam Royle3 89 Lonsdale, MN



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Qualifying 7/13/2013

Chad Walen4 52 Prior Lake, MN

Mark Lamoreaux5 26 Bloomington, MN

Bryan Roach6 99 Goodhue, MN

Billy Mohn7 8 Lakeville, MN

Derek Lemke8 5 Shakopee, MN

Matthew Goede9 28 New Germany, MN

Jason Schneider10 11 New Market, MN

Dean Cornelius11 9 Chaska, MN

Matthew Ostdiek12 40 Lakeville, MN

Paul Paine13 80 Mound, Mn

Joseph Garofalo14 02 Lakeville, MN

Ryan Wolke15 6W Belle Plaine, MN

Tom Muhr16 3M Exira, IA

Matthew Kern17 38 Bloomington, MN

Richard Burns18 33 Veseli, MN

Dan Fredrickson19 36 Lakeville, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 1 7/13/2013

Adam Royle1 89 Lonsdale, MN

Jason Schneider2 11 New Market, MN

Derek Lemke3 5 Shakopee, MN

Donny Reuvers4 41 Dundas, MN

Bryan Roach5 99 Goodhue, MN

Dan Fredrickson6 36 Lakeville, MN

Dean Cornelius7 9 Chaska, MN

Paul Paine8 80 Mound, Mn

Ryan Wolke9 6W Belle Plaine, MN

Matthew Kern10 38 Bloomington, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 2 7/13/2013

Chad Walen1 52 Prior Lake, MN

Billy Mohn2 8 Lakeville, MN

Matthew Ostdiek3 40 Lakeville, MN

Mark Lamoreaux4 26 Bloomington, MN

Joseph Garofalo5 02 Lakeville, MN

Matthew Goede6 28 New Germany, MN

Richard Burns7 33 Veseli, MN

Tom Muhr8 3M Exira, IA

Bryan Keske9 81 Lakeville, Mn



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Feature 7/13/2013

Brent Kane1 99 Lonsdale, MN

Dustin Mann2 10 Farmington, MN

Daryl Blohm3 37B Elko, MN

Conrad Jorgenson4 3 Lakeville, MN

Ted Reuvers5 8 Dundas, MN

Scott King6 29 Lakeville, MN

Devin Schmidt7 20 Belle Plaine, MN

Michael Gilomen8 15 Northfield, MN

Dick Partington9 48 Farmington, MN

Robert Kluver III10 37 Northfield, MN

James Lindgren11 20L Apple Valley, Mn

Michael Homan12 28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

Jason Novak13 88 Farmington, MN

David Sellner Jr14 2 Lakevill, MN

Dillon Sellner15 07 Farmington, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Heat 1 7/13/2013

Conrad Jorgenson1 3 Lakeville, MN

Jason Novak2 88 Farmington, MN

Brent Kane3 99 Lonsdale, MN

Devin Schmidt4 20 Belle Plaine, MN

Robert Kluver III5 37 Northfield, MN

Michael Gilomen6 15 Northfield, MN

James Lindgren7 20L Apple Valley, Mn

Michael Homan8 28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Heat 2 7/13/2013

Scott King1 29 Lakeville, MN

Daryl Blohm2 37B Elko, MN

Dustin Mann3 10 Farmington, MN

Dillon Sellner4 07 Farmington, MN

Ted Reuvers5 8 Dundas, MN

Dick Partington6 48 Farmington, MN

David Sellner Jr7 2 Lakevill, MN


